
31

35

41

58

67

105

106

143

169

348

421

Nephritis & Nephrosis

Hypertension

Pneumonia

Unintentional Injuries

Diabetes

Stroke

Alzheimer's

Chronic Lung Disease

Dementia

Heart Disease

All Cancers

Leading Causes of Death for Females
Douglas County, NE  2014

Source: DCHD Vital Statistics                                                                                                
Douglas County Health Department

09/25/2015


